Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Bjorn Dinau

2 Linus Elek

3 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

4 Jimmy Svard

5 Joakim Thorn

6 Inge Sand

7 Anders Backstrom

8 Orjan Johansson

9 Linda Lundberg

10 Marielle Svensson

11 Henrik Arvidsson

12 Toni Nilsson

13 Peter Eisenschmidt

14 David Gustavsson

15 Mattias Stahl

16 Jens Bergstrom

17 Nils Bertil Lindhqvist

18 Daniel Zetterfors

19 Per Olof Isaksson

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

Div. 1 Sodra, Kungalvs BGK

Division 1 den 9 maj 2015
Spelplats: Kungélv BGK EB

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Askims BGK
Sjovikens IF
Uddevalla BGK
Perstorps BGK

S1

23
22
21

24
24
20
21
20
21
20
22

21
28
24
27
23
21

S2

20
22
20

20

23
21
21
23
24
24
27
27

25
22
23
23

21
19
23

22
25
23
19
26
22
23
21

22
22
23

20
20
23

22

22

22
24

22
22
22
22
21
23
21
24

S5

21
21
23

S6

21
23
21

21
23
21
25
21
21
25
21
22
24
24
23
26
26

Sida

22
24
22

20
23
23
23
26
20
22
21
23
20
21
22
24
21

148
151
153

22
44

110
111
111
156
156
134
157
135
158
114
138
161
161
161

1 av

3

Snitt

21,1
21,6
21,9

22,0
22,0
22,0
22,2
22,2
22,3
22,3
22,3
22,4
22,5
22,6
22,8
23,0
23,0
23,0
23,0



Plac Namn

Rak lista

20 Tomas Sennerby
21 Jan-Ake Persson
22 Janos Czifrik

23 Andreas Carlsson
24 Peter Johansson
25 Tommy Persson
26 Mats Olsson

27 Bernice Thors

28 Lars Peter Nilsson
29 Henrik Weiland

30 Magnus Nordkvist
31 Marcus Nilsson
32 Jenny Erlandsson
33 Zeke Karlsson

35 Jari Luhanko

36 Fredrik Wallin

37 Michael Karlsson
38 Gunnar Bengtsson
39 Andreas Widén
40 Jennifer Géransson
41 Marcus Carlsson
42 Tony Lindell

43 Thomas Bladh

44 Robin Karlsson

Dahlgren

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Astorps MGK
Sjovikens IF
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kungélvs BGK
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kungéalvs BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Askims BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Perstorps BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Astorps MGK
Perstorps BGK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

18
21
25

28
25

22
22
24
26
21

24

23
27

23
22

24

S2

23
22
19
23

20
25

24
24

22
24
24
29

25
25

27
21
23
25
23

28
25
24
25
21
24

23
24
25
22
23

24
25

26
32
24
26

S5

24
23
23
20
21
25

26
27

22
27
22

23
26

26

29
27
27
27

S6

22
22
23
23
19
24
23
20
23

23
24
24
23
23

26
23
25
28

Sida

22
24
23
25
22
23
22
26
21

23
25
26
25
21

23
24
26
24

27

2

161
162
162
139
139
163
70
140
164
94
141
165
118
119
96
73
98
25
75
100
150
177
76
152

av

Snitt

23,0
23,1
23,1
23,2
23,2
23,3
23,3
23,3
23,4
23,5
23,5
23,6
23,6
23,8
24,0
24,3
24,5
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,3
25,3
25,3



Plac Namn

Rak lista

45 Lennart Timskar
46 Magnus Bornell
47 Gunnar Lindgvist
48 Stefan Bornell

49 Lars Persson

50 Bernt Gabrielsson
51 Peter Torn

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Astorps MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Astorps MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Astorps MGK
Astorps MGK

S1

25
25

26

29

S2

26

25

27

22
24
26
27
27
27

29
27

29
26

31

S5

27
27
27

26

S6

25

26
28
32

Sida

24
26
25

28

3

76
178
79
185
81
169
31

av

Snitt

25,3
254
26,3
26,4
27,0
28,2
31,0



